
Date Day Event Description

10-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday Navratra Sthapana/Cheti Chand
11-04-2024 Thursday Holiday Eid-ul-Fitr 
17-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday Ram Navami 
20-04-2024 Saturday Activity Patron's Choice Awards (Auditions)
21-04-2024 Sunday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti 
27-04-2024 Saturday Activity Patron's Choice Awards (Final 2nd round)

10-05-2024 Friday Holiday Parshuram Jayanti 
13-05-2024 

to 
19-06-2024

Monday Holiday Summer Vacation

14-05-2024 
to

 18-05-2024
Tuesday Activity Summer Camp

17-06-2024 Monday Holiday Eid-ul-Juha
19-06-2024 Wednesday Activity School Re-opens , National Reading Day
21-06-2024 Friday Activity International Yoga Day : Special Assembly(Yoga) 

05-07-2024 Friday Activity Investiture Ceremony
15-07-2024

 to 
25-07-2024

Monday Examination PT 1

17-07-2024 Wednesday Holiday Muharram

09-08-2024 Friday Holiday World Tribal Day
10-08-2024 Saturday Examination PTM
15-08-2024 Thursday Celebration Independence Day Celebration
19-08-2024 Monday Holiday Raksha Bandhan
26-08-2024 Monday Celebration Janmashtami Celebration
27-08-2024 Tuesday Holiday Holiday

07-09-2024 Saturday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 
13-09-2024 Friday Holiday Ramdev Jayanti/Teja Dashmi

JULY (CBSE ACTIVITIES) :  Expression Series Quarter 2

AUGUST (CBSE ACTIVITIES) :   1. Aryabhata Ganit Challenge
                                                      2. Story Telling Competition

SEPTEMBER  (CBSE ACTIVITIES) :   1. Science Exhibition 
                                                             2. CBSE Sports and Games Competition     
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APRIL (CBSE ACTIVITIES) : 1. Adolescent Peer Educators Leadership Program - Registration for 5th Phase    
                                               2. Expression Series Quarter 1        
                                               3. Science Challenge                                                                       

MAY (CBSE ACTIVITIES) :  Science Challenge

JUNE (CBSE ACTIVITIES) :  CBSE Reading Challenge 



Date Day Event Description
16-09-2024 Monday Holiday Eid- e- Milad **
17-09-2024 Tuesday Holiday Anant Chaturdashi 

18-09-2024 to 
30-09-2024

Tuesday Examination Half Yearly Exams 

03-10-2024 Thursday Holiday Navratra Sthapana
05-10-2024 Saturday Examination PTM
11-10-2024 Friday Holiday Maha Ashtami/Navami
12-10-2024 Saturday Holiday Dussehra

28-10-2024  
to 

03-11-2024
Monday Holiday Diwali Vacations 

15-11-2024 Friday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
18-11-2024

 to
 28-11-2024

Monday Examination PT 2 

23-11-2024 Saturday Activity Arjun Bhav

07-12-2024 Saturday Examination PTM
14-12-2024

 to 
23-12-2024

Saturday Examination Pre-Board 1 Exams 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Holiday Christmas (Holiday)
26-12-2024 Thursday Celebration Veer Bal Diwas
26-12-2024

 to 
28-12-2024

Thursday Activity Sports Meet 

29-12-2024
 to

 06-01-2025
Sunday Holiday Winter Vacation

04-01-2025 Saturday Examination Pre-Board PTM
11-01-2025 Saturday Celebration Grand Parent's day (Classes 3-5)
13-01-2025 Monday Celebration Lohri
14-01-2025 Tuesday Holiday Makar Sankranti
19-01-2025 Sunday Activity Vividh
20-01-2025

 to
31-01-2025

Monday Examination Pre-Board 2 Exams

26-01-2025 Sunday Celebration Republic Day Celebration
08-02-2025 Saturday Celebration Matr Pitr Vandan Diwas (Pre Primary to II)

DECEMBER (CBSE ACTIVITIES) - CBSE National Adolescent Summit

OCTOBER (CBSE ACTIVITIES) :  1. CBSE Sports and Games Competition
                                                       2. Expression Series Quarter 3

NOVEMBER (CBSE ACTIVITIES) :  1. CBSE Sports and Games Competition   
                                                           2. Heritage India Quiz 



Date Day Event Description
08-02-2025 Saturday Examination Pre-Board PTM
24-02-2025

 to 
12-03-2025

Monday Examination Annual Examination 

26-02-2025 Wednesday Holiday Maha Shivratri
14-03-2025 Friday Holiday Holi 
23-03-2025 Sunday Examination Result Declaration
30-03-2025 Sunday Celebration Annual Function(Tentative)
31-03-2025 Monday Holiday Eid-ul-Fitr

Note :- Every 2nd & 4th Saturday is a Holiday.
Educational Tour - Tentative in month of October.


